Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Repert run on 02/16/12 at 08:56

NRDS ID Name

Charge Codes: COR12, 1288, 1213

Chg.
Code

From 11/01/11 Thru 02/15/12

Home Address

Contribution Types: Personat &

List of Contributers for Campaign Finance Report

Charge Code Description

Invoice Receipt Contrib
Number Number Date

Page 21

Contrib Check

Type Number Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

6580043810 Cottone, Cynthia L.
658013571 Couche, Dee Ann

7046 Roherison Court

Dublin, OH 43017
628013571 Couche, Dee Ann
658002338 Coughlin, Jane E.

1355 Arlington Ave

Marble Cliff, OH 43212-3273
658002338 Coughlin, Jane E.
658018785 Counts, Barry A.

6372 Grassmere Dr.

Westerville, OH 43082
658018785 Counts, Barry A.
658018330 Courter, Bryon M.

339 W North Street

Ostrander, OH 43061-9357
658018330 Courter, Bryon M.
658018989 Courter, Teresa L.

339 W North St

Ostrander, OH 43061-9357
658018989 Courter, Teresa L.
658004168 Cox, Janie E.

3125 Trensa Dr

" London, OH 43140-8026

658004188 Cox, Janie E.
658002744 Crager, Laura D.

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

4378 Lilty Chapel Opossum Run

London, OH 43140-9456
658002744 Crager, Laura D.
658014834 Cramer, Rebecca M.

9593 Crawford Drive

Pickeringfon, OH 43147
658014834 Cramer, Rebecca M.
658002560 Crawford, Barbara A.

1658 Pin Qak Dr

Columbus, OH 43228-5230
658002560 Crawford, Barbara A.
658000857 Crawford, Rodger A.

1656 Pin Oak Dr

Columbus, OH 43229-5230
558000857 Crawford, Rodger AL
658009151 Crecelius, Debra A.

3563 Byers Road

" Delaware, OH 43015

658009151 Crecelius, Debra A.
658013878 Creelman, Eleonore K,

2653 Sawmill Reserve

Powell, OH 43065-7191
658013878 Creelman, Eieonore K.
658002401 Crist, Cynthia R.

¢/o 2783 E. Main St.

Columbus, OH 43209
858002401 Crist, Cynthia R.
658013680 Cromp, Ceborah J.

468 Qtd Mill Drive

Columbus, OH 43230
658013680 Cromp, Deborah J.
658001565 Cugini, Paclo A.

155 Green Meadows S.

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

1215

1216

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Veluntary CORPAC Centibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Vohuntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

Veoluntary CORPAC Contibution

5335882 418725 12/30/11

5334477 417028 12722111

5332769 418353 1211311

5337691 421263 01/06M12

5334826 417421 1226/

0334827 417422 12/26/M

5335878 418712 12/30/M1

5337175 420688 01/04/12

5338380 422198 011212

5337020 420483 12/31/11

5337023 420484 1231711

5331011 413618 11/28/M1

5335763 424160 01/27112

5333970 416596 12/189/M

5338656 422527 01/16/12
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